
■ペア

順位 チーム名 構成 タイム カテゴリー
1 　4　THY 男性 0:23'37 -
2 　6　かどちゃん 混合 0:24'11 -
3 　1　TAKATSU 混合 0:25'25 -
4 　36 にゃおにゃお 混合 0:25'35 -
5 　2　足軽隊 混合 0:26'30 -
6 　3　大正っ子 混合 0:28'26 -
7 　5　チームあべし 混合 0:37'09 -

■グループ

順位 チーム名 構成 タイム カテゴリー
1 　11　タイブキ 混合 0:24'47 -
2 　10　チーム當山 女性 0:28'28 -

■女子総合

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　109　原田　あい 女 0:23'24 35～44歳
2 　113　片岡  敏枝 女 0:25'15 45～54歳
3 　105　戸井田　理恵子　 女 0:26'25 25～34歳
4 　101　井阪　麻里子 女 0:27'43 25～34歳
5 　102　阿部　未央 女 0:28'12 25～34歳
6 　114　高谷　弘美 女 0:28'54 45～54歳
7 　106　上岡　理絵 女 0:29'07 25～34歳
8 　100　岩本　真理子 女 0:30'36 ～24歳
9 　103　長島　宏美 女 0:31'47 25～34歳
10 　108　石田　裕美 女 0:31'49 25～34歳
11 　112　永野　未奈子 女 0:32'31 35～44歳
12 　107　長谷川　由美子 女 0:36'29 25～34歳
13 　111　鈴木　千賀子 女 0:39'29 35～44歳

■女子年代別

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　100　岩本　真理子 女 0:30'36 ～24歳

　
1 　105　戸井田　理恵子　 女 0:26'25 25～34歳
2 　101　井阪　麻里子 女 0:27'43 25～34歳
3 　102　阿部　未央 女 0:28'12 25～34歳
4 　106　上岡　理絵 女 0:29'07 25～34歳
5 　103　長島　宏美 女 0:31'47 25～34歳
6 　108　石田　裕美 女 0:31'49 25～34歳
7 　107　長谷川　由美子 女 0:36'29 25～34歳

　
1 　109　原田　あい 女 0:23'24 35～44歳
2 　112　永野　未奈子 女 0:32'31 35～44歳
3 　111　鈴木　千賀子 女 0:39'29 35～44歳

　
1 　113　片岡  敏枝 女 0:25'15 45～54歳
2 　114　高谷　弘美 女 0:28'54 45～54歳

掲載期間２カ月

【５ｋｍ】

第２回　城南島羽田マラソン　リザルト
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■男子総合

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　121　上田　龍之介 男 0:16'47 ～24歳
2 　139　篠原　宗徳 男 0:17'18 35～44歳
3 　125　武藤　利彦 男 0:17'36 25～34歳
4 　147　赤澤　常明 男 0:17'41 45～54歳
5 　134　猪倉　歩 男 0:17'43 35～44歳
6 　136　三村　渉 男 0:17'53 35～44歳
7 　122　高谷　慎一郎 男 0:18'08 ～24歳
8 　157　石井　英和 男 0:18'09 55～64歳
9 　135　菊地　貴彦 男 0:18'22 35～44歳
10 　155　岡田　敏美 男 0:18'34 45～54歳
11 　130　長藤　健太 男 0:18'40 25～34歳
12 　163　佐藤　伸一 男 0:18'49 65～74歳
13 　133　山崎　博 男 0:19'00 25～34歳
14 　124　大久保　基 男 0:19'10 25～34歳
15 　156　新井　達夫 男 0:19'14 55～64歳
16 　153　甘利　昌三 男 0:19'18 45～54歳
17 　145　伊与部　博昭 男 0:19'33 45～54歳
18 　131　山口　直人 男 0:20'46 25～34歳
19 　152　櫻田　勝己 男 0:20'47 45～54歳
20 　141　大野　隆 男 0:21'02 35～44歳
21 　142　大山　学 男 0:21'37 35～44歳
22 　159　萩原　邦男 男 0:22'17 55～64歳
23 　146　井筒　重明 男 0:23'02 45～54歳
24 　126　當摩　佑紀 男 0:23'04 25～34歳
28 　144　関口　陽一 男 0:24'30 35～44歳
31 　151　安蒜　和浩 男 0:25'20 45～54歳
34 　149　山城　裕介 男 0:26'04 45～54歳
35 　137　藤村　広太 男 0:26'10 35～44歳
36 　138　勇崎　秀和 男 0:26'17 35～44歳
37 　161　小山　賢三 男 0:26'20 55～64歳
40 　160　當摩　正紀 男 0:27'19 55～64歳
43 　127　伊藤　勇輝 男 0:28'19 25～34歳
48 　150　田中　康久 男 0:29'23 45～54歳
50 　128　森山　孝志 男 0:31'11 25～34歳
51 　162　矢代　彌一 男 0:31'23 55～64歳

■男子年代別

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　121　上田　龍之介 男 0:16'47 ～24歳
2 　122　高谷　慎一郎 男 0:18'08 ～24歳

　
1 　125　武藤　利彦 男 0:17'36 25～34歳
2 　130　長藤　健太 男 0:18'40 25～34歳
3 　133　山崎　博 男 0:19'00 25～34歳
4 　124　大久保　基 男 0:19'10 25～34歳
5 　131　山口　直人 男 0:20'46 25～34歳
6 　126　當摩　佑紀 男 0:23'04 25～34歳
7 　127　伊藤　勇輝 男 0:28'19 25～34歳
8 　128　森山　孝志 男 0:31'11 25～34歳

　
1 　139　篠原　宗徳 男 0:17'18 35～44歳
2 　134　猪倉　歩 男 0:17'43 35～44歳
3 　136　三村　渉 男 0:17'53 35～44歳
4 　135　菊地　貴彦 男 0:18'22 35～44歳
5 　141　大野　隆 男 0:21'02 35～44歳



6 　142　大山　学 男 0:21'37 35～44歳
7 　144　関口　陽一 男 0:24'30 35～44歳
8 　137　藤村　広太 男 0:26'10 35～44歳
9 　138　勇崎　秀和 男 0:26'17 35～44歳

　
1 　147　赤澤　常明 男 0:17'41 45～54歳
2 　155　岡田　敏美 男 0:18'34 45～54歳
3 　153　甘利　昌三 男 0:19'18 45～54歳
4 　145　伊与部　博昭 男 0:19'33 45～54歳
5 　152　櫻田　勝己 男 0:20'47 45～54歳 　
6 　146　井筒　重明 男 0:23'02 45～54歳
7 　151　安蒜　和浩 男 0:25'20 45～54歳
8 　149　山城　裕介 男 0:26'04 45～54歳
9 　150　田中　康久 男 0:29'23 45～54歳

　
1 　157　石井　英和 男 0:18'09 55～64歳
2 　156　新井　達夫 男 0:19'14 55～64歳
3 　159　萩原　邦男 男 0:22'17 55～64歳
4 　161　小山　賢三 男 0:26'20 55～64歳
5 　160　當摩　正紀 男 0:27'19 55～64歳
6 　162　矢代　彌一 男 0:31'23 55～64歳

　
1 　163　佐藤　伸一 男 0:18'49 65～74歳

■10kmペア

順位 チーム名 構成 タイム カテゴリー
1 　37　T-Runners TeamB 男性 0:47'54 -
2 　35　チームぐるぐる 混合 0:48'19 -
3 　25　朝霞AC 混合 0:52'03 -
3 　31　Wジンガー 混合 0:52'03 -
5 　23　田島風の子 男性 0:52'53 -
6 　32　YLC 女性 0:54'54 - 　
7 　29　ＴＯＨＡＮ 混合 0:55'15 -
8 　27　スイスチーズ 混合 0:57'30 -
9 　34　KIDO 混合 0:58'01 -
10 　28　スマイルM 女性 0:58'07 -
11 　24　uma 女性 0:58'35 -
12 　26　チームマツモト 混合 1:00'22 -
13 　33　Run ガールズ 女性 1:00'28 -
14 　38　チーム石原 女性 1:05'40 -
15 　21　レジスタンス 男性 1:05'48 -
16 　22　もとこ＆よしみ 女性 1:09'50 -

■10kmグループ

順位 チーム名 構成 タイム カテゴリー
1 　41　テイチクランナーズ 混合 0:57'58 -
2 　40　SKY 女性 1:02'04 -
3 　20　SATO175 混合 1:03'04 -

【１０ｋｍ】



■10km女子総合

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　200　関　侑華 女 0:41'54 ～24歳
2 　207　下河内　富美子 女 0:45'46 25～34歳
3 　227　加藤　めぐみ 女 0:46'34 45～54歳
4 　223　齋藤　美貴 女 0:51'45 35～44歳
5 　236　永井　啓子 女 0:52'11 55～64歳
6 　217　谷　由紀子 女 0:52'26 35～44歳
7 　235　關　昌代 女 0:52'28 55～64歳
8 　216　松井　恵 女 0:52'29 35～44歳
9 　202　菅原　ゆかり 女 0:52'56 25～34歳
10 　229　小倉　弘子 女 0:53'32 45～54歳
11 　208　安達　真由子 女 0:54'43 25～34歳
12 　212　今田　幸子 女 0:55'15 35～44歳
13 　205　井上　ゆたか 女 0:55'21 25～34歳
14 　238　生熊　正子 女 0:55'33 65～74歳
15 　228　伊東　理恵 女 0:56'11 45～54歳
16 　211　小平　容子 女 0:56'30 25～34歳
17 　204　岡本　恵 女 0:56'40 25～34歳
18 　234　吉成　潤子 女 0:58'04 45～54歳
19 　214　大木　愛 女 0:58'18 35～44歳
20 　232　秋山　博子 女 0:58'23 45～54歳
21 　224　杉浦　郁子 女 0:58'27 35～44歳
22 　203　平賀　亜里沙 女 0:58'35 25～34歳
23 　222　宮下　利恵子 女 0:58'37 35～44歳
24 　209　福田　幸代 女 0:59'53 25～34歳
25 　237　米田　恵子 女 1:00'00 65～74歳
26 　201　石田　容子 女 1:00'29 25～34歳
27 　218　会沢　みちよ 女 1:01'21 35～44歳
28 　225　上本　由美子 女 1:01'32 35～44歳
29 　233　浅田　のり子 女 1:01'44 45～54歳
30 　226　三浦　美佳 女 1:03'39 45～54歳
31 　206　村井　由美 女 1:04'19 25～34歳
32 　220　小松　雅子 女 1:04'55 35～44歳
33 　221　土井　真由美 女 1:06'32 35～44歳
34 　210　久保　美和子 女 1:06'44 25～34歳
35 　230　高田　美穂 女 1:07'58 45～54歳

■10km女子年代別

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　200　関　侑華 女 0:41'54 ～24歳

1 　207　下河内　富美子 女 0:45'46 25～34歳
2 　202　菅原　ゆかり 女 0:52'56 25～34歳
3 　208　安達　真由子 女 0:54'43 25～34歳
4 　205　井上　ゆたか 女 0:55'21 25～34歳
5 　211　小平　容子 女 0:56'30 25～34歳
6 　204　岡本　恵 女 0:56'40 25～34歳
7 　203　平賀　亜里沙 女 0:58'35 25～34歳
8 　209　福田　幸代 女 0:59'53 25～34歳
9 　201　石田　容子 女 1:00'29 25～34歳
10 　206　村井　由美 女 1:04'19 25～34歳
11 　210　久保　美和子 女 1:06'44 25～34歳

1 　223　齋藤　美貴 女 0:51'45 35～44歳
2 　217　谷　由紀子 女 0:52'26 35～44歳
3 　216　松井　恵 女 0:52'29 35～44歳
4 　212　今田　幸子 女 0:55'15 35～44歳



5 　214　大木　愛 女 0:58'18 35～44歳
6 　224　杉浦　郁子 女 0:58'27 35～44歳
7 　222　宮下　利恵子 女 0:58'37 35～44歳
8 　218　会沢　みちよ 女 1:01'21 35～44歳
9 　225　上本　由美子 女 1:01'32 35～44歳
10 　220　小松　雅子 女 1:04'55 35～44歳
11 　221　土井　真由美 女 1:06'32 35～44歳

1 　227　加藤　めぐみ 女 0:46'34 45～54歳
2 　229　小倉　弘子 女 0:53'32 45～54歳
3 　228　伊東　理恵 女 0:56'11 45～54歳
4 　234　吉成　潤子 女 0:58'04 45～54歳
5 　232　秋山　博子 女 0:58'23 45～54歳
6 　233　浅田　のり子 女 1:01'44 45～54歳
7 　226　三浦　美佳 女 1:03'39 45～54歳
8 　230　高田　美穂 女 1:07'58 45～54歳

　
1 　236　永井　啓子 女 0:52'11 55～64歳
2 　235　關　昌代 女 0:52'28 55～64歳

　
1 　238　生熊　正子 女 0:55'33 65～74歳
2 　237　米田　恵子 女 1:00'00 65～74歳

■10km男子総合

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　274　原田　将徳 男 0:32'44 25～34歳
2 　250　鈴木　遥亮 男 0:33'06 ～24歳
3 　252　邊見　勇太 男 0:34'49 ～24歳
4 　291　茂木　慎之介 男 0:35'49 35～44歳
5 　292　細山　雄一 男 0:35'55 35～44歳
6 　268　分須　広樹 男 0:36'25 25～34歳
7 　303　長濱　愛慎 男 0:36'42 35～44歳
8 　386　古田　秀之 男 0:36'55 55～64歳
9 　264　齋藤　玲路 男 0:37'21 25～34歳
10 　298　出石　拓郎 男 0:37'34 35～44歳
11 　319　菊池　延之 男 0:38'01 35～44歳
12 　342　泉　喜代志 男 0:38'32 35～44歳
13 　279　沼澤　弘明 男 0:38'35 25～34歳
14 　299　楠瀬　啓之 男 0:39'00 35～44歳
15 　369　柳澤　貴 男 0:39'09 45～54歳
16 　331　竹柴　誠二 男 0:39'14 35～44歳
17 　321　吉永　友哉 男 0:39'40 35～44歳
18 　282　伊藤　竜広 男 0:39'43 25～34歳
19 　261　篠崎　一宏 男 0:40'05 ～24歳
20 　358　泉谷　俊行 男 0:40'22 45～54歳
21 　337　捻原　洋司 男 0:40'23 35～44歳
22 　401　神保　芳雄 男 0:41'30 65～74歳
23 　351　長谷川　哲也 男 0:41'35 45～54歳
24 　315　田上　貴之 男 0:41'42 35～44歳
24 　398　熊沢　清 男 0:41'42 65～74歳
26 　323　大塚　悟 男 0:41'43 35～44歳
27 　364　中井　孝治 男 0:41'54 45～54歳
28 　276　山登　栄二 男 0:42'14 25～34歳
29 　263　加賀谷　和広 男 0:42'58 25～34歳
30 　347　矢野　宏政 男 0:43'14 45～54歳
31 　324　新出 理　 男 0:43'22 35～44歳
31 　353　小俣　保広 男 0:43'22 45～54歳
33 　388　樽見　正行 男 0:43'28 55～64歳
34 　387　須藤　剛 男 0:43'30 55～64歳



35 　262　中村　純也 男 0:43'32 ～24歳
35 　370　栗田　裕之 男 0:43'32 45～54歳
37 　275　中嶋　拓哉 男 0:43'37 25～34歳
38 　272　隈　敏司 男 0:44'02 25～34歳
39 　283　塚本　大輔 男 0:44'11 25～34歳
40 　273　生沼　聖司 男 0:44'26 25～34歳
41 　309　深山　隆元 男 0:44'27 35～44歳
42 　280　上野　鉄兵 男 0:44'33 25～34歳
43 　360　岡崎　達之 男 0:44'34 45～54歳
44 　296　坂本　佳介 男 0:44'47 35～44歳
44 　373　仲長　勉 男 0:44'47 45～54歳
46 　384　井上　広明 男 0:45'06 45～54歳
47 　317　佐藤　慎吾 男 0:45'12 35～44歳
48 　389　大和田　洋一 男 0:45'30 55～64歳
49 　260　青山　瞭 男 0:45'40 ～24歳
50 　318　谷井　啓一 男 0:46'38 35～44歳
51 　308　飯村　茂生 男 0:46'39 35～44歳
52 　375　管波　雅彦 男 0:46'41 45～54歳
53 　266　鈴木　達朗 男 0:46'42 25～34歳
54 　307　豊田　重義 男 0:46'47 35～44歳
55 　329　深澤　剛 男 0:46'55 35～44歳
56 　327　宇都宮　正浩 男 0:47'06 35～44歳
57 　277　池田　恭平 男 0:47'42 25～34歳
58 　271　関口　豪 男 0:48'10 25～34歳
59 　265　南端　量平 男 0:48'21 25～34歳
60 　302　香妻　芳海 男 0:48'52 35～44歳
61 　300　林　春樹 男 0:49'02 35～44歳
62 　333　山崎　俊治 男 0:49'07 35～44歳
63 　363　新田　眞也 男 0:49'08 45～54歳
64 　399　米田　正芳 男 0:49'23 65～74歳
65 　385　長坂　佳彦 男 0:49'32 55～64歳
66 　361　江波戸　康志 男 0:49'33 45～54歳
67 　313　岩下　アキヒト 男 0:49'35 35～44歳
68 　311　池端　潤 男 0:49'40 35～44歳
69 　341　佐藤　茂樹 男 0:49'53 35～44歳
70 　381　山口　真 男 0:50'01 45～54歳
71 　374　江藤　昌晶 男 0:50'06 45～54歳
72 　366　伊東　孝之 男 0:50'13 45～54歳
73 　335　赤堀　嘉之 男 0:50'32 35～44歳
74 　348　新保　秀和 男 0:50'45 45～54歳
75 　289　野口　直之 男 0:51'00 25～34歳
76 　326　奥山　勝晃 男 0:51'17 35～44歳
76 　354　平田　訓 男 0:51'17 45～54歳
78 　344　今間　真市 男 0:51'27 35～44歳
78 　368　伊勢家　勝正 男 0:51'27 45～54歳
80 　391　駒井　孝行 男 0:52'12 55～64歳
81 　251　大浦　悠也 男 0:52'22 ～24歳
82 　356　内山　渡 男 0:52'27 45～54歳
83 　253　金岡　徹馬 男 0:52'30 ～24歳
84 　325　南口　泰宏 男 0:52'36 35～44歳
85 　270　武田　眞之介 男 0:52'47 25～34歳
86 　395　森泉　祐輔 男 0:53'00 55～64歳
87 　259　加賀谷　友行 男 0:53'12 ～24歳
88 　281　上前　飛馬 男 0:53'25 25～34歳
89 　376　加賀谷　栄岳 男 0:53'27 45～54歳
90 　294　都築　毅 男 0:53'44 35～44歳
91 　336　伊藤　宏一 男 0:53'49 35～44歳
92 　267　奥田　智彦 男 0:53'58 25～34歳
93 　392　伊藤　久夫 男 0:54'04 55～64歳



94 　287　塩川　靖教 男 0:54'05 25～34歳
95 　349　伊藤　雅浩 男 0:54'11 45～54歳
96 　362　伊東　剛 男 0:54'25 45～54歳
97 　258　篠原　弘和 男 0:54'51 ～24歳
98 　304　高山　一樹 男 0:55'22 35～44歳
99 　305　中島　利行 男 0:55'24 35～44歳
100 　314　松岡　優 男 0:55'50 35～44歳
101 　288　森居　紘平 男 0:55'52 25～34歳
102 　377　寺内　浩一 男 0:55'57 45～54歳
103 　359　白川　豊瑞 男 0:56'01 45～54歳
104 　290　大原　広二郎 男 0:56'11 25～34歳
105 　338　納富　泰彦 男 0:56'12 35～44歳
106 　320　森　秀晃　 男 0:56'30 35～44歳
107 　393　渡辺　政雄 男 0:56'32 55～64歳
108 　255　松本　輝 男 0:56'58 ～24歳
109 　339　鹿山　学 男 0:57'15 35～44歳
110 　334　小山　憲司 男 0:57'18 35～44歳
111 　345　小松　義一 男 0:57'24 45～54歳
112 　380　新井　敏雄 男 0:57'56 45～54歳
113 　383　秋山　隆 男 0:58'19 45～54歳
114 　357　高田　英行 男 0:59'20 45～54歳
115 　396　杉山　晴彦 男 0:59'39 55～64歳
116 　403　藤田　弘彰 男 0:59'41 65～74歳
117 　332　吉原　猛 男 0:59'55 35～44歳
118 　301　井村　和郎 男 1:00'40 35～44歳
119 　350　藤岡　俊弘 男 1:01'07 45～54歳
120 　382　佐武　宏 男 1:01'13 45～54歳
121 　257　田村　祐 男 1:02'59 ～24歳
122 　400　石橋　俊郎 男 1:04'39 65～74歳
123 　365　中川　圭二 男 1:05'17 45～54歳

■10km男子年代別

順位 氏　　名 性別 タイム カテゴリー
1 　250　鈴木　遥亮 男 0:33'06 ～24歳
2 　252　邊見　勇太 男 0:34'49 ～24歳
3 　261　篠崎　一宏 男 0:40'05 ～24歳
4 　262　中村　純也 男 0:43'32 ～24歳
5 　260　青山　瞭 男 0:45'40 ～24歳
6 　251　大浦　悠也 男 0:52'22 ～24歳
7 　253　金岡　徹馬 男 0:52'30 ～24歳
8 　259　加賀谷　友行 男 0:53'12 ～24歳
9 　258　篠原　弘和 男 0:54'51 ～24歳
10 　255　松本　輝 男 0:56'58 ～24歳
11 　257　田村　祐 男 1:02'59 ～24歳

1 　274　原田　将徳 男 0:32'44 25～34歳
2 　268　分須　広樹 男 0:36'25 25～34歳
3 　264　齋藤　玲路 男 0:37'21 25～34歳
4 　279　沼澤　弘明 男 0:38'35 25～34歳
5 　282　伊藤　竜広 男 0:39'43 25～34歳
6 　276　山登　栄二 男 0:42'14 25～34歳
7 　263　加賀谷　和広 男 0:42'58 25～34歳
8 　275　中嶋　拓哉 男 0:43'37 25～34歳
9 　272　隈　敏司 男 0:44'02 25～34歳
10 　283　塚本　大輔 男 0:44'11 25～34歳
11 　273　生沼　聖司 男 0:44'26 25～34歳
12 　280　上野　鉄兵 男 0:44'33 25～34歳
13 　266　鈴木　達朗 男 0:46'42 25～34歳
14 　277　池田　恭平 男 0:47'42 25～34歳



15 　271　関口　豪 男 0:48'10 25～34歳
16 　265　南端　量平 男 0:48'21 25～34歳
17 　289　野口　直之 男 0:51'00 25～34歳
18 　270　武田　眞之介 男 0:52'47 25～34歳
19 　281　上前　飛馬 男 0:53'25 25～34歳
20 　267　奥田　智彦 男 0:53'58 25～34歳
21 　287　塩川　靖教 男 0:54'05 25～34歳
22 　288　森居　紘平 男 0:55'52 25～34歳
23 　290　大原　広二郎 男 0:56'11 25～34歳

1 　291　茂木　慎之介 男 0:35'49 35～44歳
2 　292　細山　雄一 男 0:35'55 35～44歳
3 　303　長濱　愛慎 男 0:36'42 35～44歳
4 　298　出石　拓郎 男 0:37'34 35～44歳
5 　319　菊池　延之 男 0:38'01 35～44歳
6 　342　泉　喜代志 男 0:38'32 35～44歳
7 　299　楠瀬　啓之 男 0:39'00 35～44歳
8 　331　竹柴　誠二 男 0:39'14 35～44歳
9 　321　吉永　友哉 男 0:39'40 35～44歳
10 　337　捻原　洋司 男 0:40'23 35～44歳
11 　315　田上　貴之 男 0:41'42 35～44歳
12 　323　大塚　悟 男 0:41'43 35～44歳
13 　324　新出 理　 男 0:43'22 35～44歳
14 　309　深山　隆元 男 0:44'27 35～44歳
15 　296　坂本　佳介 男 0:44'47 35～44歳
16 　317　佐藤　慎吾 男 0:45'12 35～44歳
17 　318　谷井　啓一 男 0:46'38 35～44歳
18 　308　飯村　茂生 男 0:46'39 35～44歳
19 　307　豊田　重義 男 0:46'47 35～44歳
20 　329　深澤　剛 男 0:46'55 35～44歳
21 　327　宇都宮　正浩 男 0:47'06 35～44歳
22 　302　香妻　芳海 男 0:48'52 35～44歳
23 　300　林　春樹 男 0:49'02 35～44歳
24 　333　山崎　俊治 男 0:49'07 35～44歳
25 　313　岩下　アキヒト 男 0:49'35 35～44歳
26 　311　池端　潤 男 0:49'40 35～44歳
27 　341　佐藤　茂樹 男 0:49'53 35～44歳
28 　335　赤堀　嘉之 男 0:50'32 35～44歳
29 　326　奥山　勝晃 男 0:51'17 35～44歳
30 　344　今間　真市 男 0:51'27 35～44歳
31 　325　南口　泰宏 男 0:52'36 35～44歳
32 　294　都築　毅 男 0:53'44 35～44歳
33 　336　伊藤　宏一 男 0:53'49 35～44歳
34 　304　高山　一樹 男 0:55'22 35～44歳
35 　305　中島　利行 男 0:55'24 35～44歳
36 　314　松岡　優 男 0:55'50 35～44歳
37 　338　納富　泰彦 男 0:56'12 35～44歳
38 　320　森　秀晃　 男 0:56'30 35～44歳
39 　339　鹿山　学 男 0:57'15 35～44歳
40 　334　小山　憲司 男 0:57'18 35～44歳
41 　332　吉原　猛 男 0:59'55 35～44歳
42 　301　井村　和郎 男 1:00'40 35～44歳

1 　369　柳澤　貴 男 0:39'09 45～54歳
2 　358　泉谷　俊行 男 0:40'22 45～54歳
3 　351　長谷川　哲也 男 0:41'35 45～54歳
4 　364　中井　孝治 男 0:41'54 45～54歳
5 　347　矢野　宏政 男 0:43'14 45～54歳
6 　353　小俣　保広 男 0:43'22 45～54歳



7 　370　栗田　裕之 男 0:43'32 45～54歳
8 　360　岡崎　達之 男 0:44'34 45～54歳
9 　373　仲長　勉 男 0:44'47 45～54歳
10 　384　井上　広明 男 0:45'06 45～54歳
11 　375　管波　雅彦 男 0:46'41 45～54歳
12 　363　新田　眞也 男 0:49'08 45～54歳
13 　361　江波戸　康志 男 0:49'33 45～54歳
14 　381　山口　真 男 0:50'01 45～54歳
15 　374　江藤　昌晶 男 0:50'06 45～54歳
16 　366　伊東　孝之 男 0:50'13 45～54歳
17 　348　新保　秀和 男 0:50'45 45～54歳
18 　354　平田　訓 男 0:51'17 45～54歳
19 　368　伊勢家　勝正 男 0:51'27 45～54歳
20 　356　内山　渡 男 0:52'27 45～54歳
21 　376　加賀谷　栄岳 男 0:53'27 45～54歳
22 　349　伊藤　雅浩 男 0:54'11 45～54歳
23 　362　伊東　剛 男 0:54'25 45～54歳
24 　377　寺内　浩一 男 0:55'57 45～54歳
25 　359　白川　豊瑞 男 0:56'01 45～54歳
26 　345　小松　義一 男 0:57'24 45～54歳
27 　380　新井　敏雄 男 0:57'56 45～54歳
28 　383　秋山　隆 男 0:58'19 45～54歳
29 　357　高田　英行 男 0:59'20 45～54歳
30 　350　藤岡　俊弘 男 1:01'07 45～54歳
31 　382　佐武　宏 男 1:01'13 45～54歳
32 　365　中川　圭二 男 1:05'17 45～54歳

1 　386　古田　秀之 男 0:36'55 55～64歳
2 　388　樽見　正行 男 0:43'28 55～64歳
3 　387　須藤　剛 男 0:43'30 55～64歳
4 　389　大和田　洋一 男 0:45'30 55～64歳
5 　385　長坂　佳彦 男 0:49'32 55～64歳
6 　391　駒井　孝行 男 0:52'12 55～64歳
7 　395　森泉　祐輔 男 0:53'00 55～64歳
8 　392　伊藤　久夫 男 0:54'04 55～64歳
9 　393　渡辺　政雄 男 0:56'32 55～64歳
10 　396　杉山　晴彦 男 0:59'39 55～64歳

1 　401　神保　芳雄 男 0:41'30 65～74歳
2 　398　熊沢　清 男 0:41'42 65～74歳
3 　399　米田　正芳 男 0:49'23 65～74歳
4 　403　藤田　弘彰 男 0:59'41 65～74歳
5 　400　石橋　俊郎 男 1:04'39 65～74歳
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